
Tue 31 January

Expansion rebellion Alliance Manchester
Business School Building

3.00pm - 4.00pm

Wed 1 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 12.00am - 9.00pm

Thu 2 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Fri 3 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 4 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sun 5 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 6 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 7 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Wed 8 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Thu 9 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Fri 10 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 11 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day



Sun 12 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 13 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 14 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Wed 15 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Talks on Contemporary Basque Literature: Iban Zaldua Online 6.00pm - 12.00am

Thu 16 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Fri 17 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 18 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sun 19 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 20 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

IMLD 2023 – Manchester In Translation: Comma Press –
Keynote Speech Tiffany Tsao

Online 11.00am - 1.00pm

Tue 21 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

IMLD 2023 – Comics up Close with Creative Manchester and
University of Manchester

Manchester Museum 10.00am - 5.00pm

IMLD 2023 – Manchester in Translation: Comma Press –
Queering Translation Panel

Online 11.00am - 1.00pm

Costumes + Criticism: the social role of Tenerife’s Carnival
‘Murgas’

Online 6.00pm - 7.30pm

IMLD 2023 – Protecting Multilingualism Panel with Manchester
City of Languages

Online 6.30pm - 8.30pm



Wed 22 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

IMLD 2023 – Manchester in Translation: Comma Press –
Panel: Keeping Underrepresented Literatures Alive Through
Translation

Online 11.00am - 1.00pm

Thu 23 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

IMLD 2023 – Language Aquisition in Multilingual Contexts Online 6.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 24 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 25 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sun 26 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 27 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 28 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

A SPELL OF GOOD THINGS – Ayòbámi Adébáyò in
conversation with Simon Savidge

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 1 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Thu 2 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

In Conversation: Stephen Morris John Rylands Research
Institute and Library

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Fri 3 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 Until 9.00pm

Tue 7 March

LITERATURE LIVE! Nicole Flattery and Richard Milward in
conversation

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm



Wed 8 March

British Muslim Women in Cultural & Creative Industries with
Raabia Hussain

Online 10.00am - 11.30am

Women’s Movements, Tradition and Islamic Narratives in the
Arabian Gulf

Online 1.00pm - 2.30pm

IWD2023: Three centuries of Travel Writing by Muslim Women Online 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Online Event: Women Adapting Women – Jane Eyre, Emma
and North And South with Sandy Welch

Online 7.00pm - 8.30pm

Poetry as Resistance Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 9.00pm

Fri 10 March

John Hegley: Biscuit of Destiny Waterside Arts 7.30pm - 9.20pm

Thu 16 March

Johnny Payne & Monique Roffey What We Talk About When
We Talk About Writing

Online 8.00pm - 9.00pm

Wed 22 March

Online Talk: Writing Women Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 23 March

Manchester Translation Series: Najwan Darwish and Kareem
James Abu-Zeid

Manchester Poetry Library6.30pm - 8.00pm

Sat 25 March

MACFEST 2023: Children’s Books with Khalil Muhammed Online 2.00pm - 3.30pm

Tue 28 March

Book in Focus: The Key to Uncle Tom’s Cabin The Portico Library 4.00pm - 4.30pm

Wed 29 March

Sophie Mackintosh and Polly Barton in conversation with Lara
Williams

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 30 March

Pragmatic Competence: How to communicate in diverse
contexts

6.00pm - 7.30pm

THE WITCHES OF WOODVILLE – Mark Stay in Conversation
with Caimh McDonnell

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 5 April

Out of Human Sight with Sophie Parkes Uppermill Library 6.45pm - 8.00pm



Wed 19 April

First Story – Connect North West MMU 9.30am - 3.30pm

Online Talk: Literary Heroines Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 21 April

An Evening with Douglas Stuart – Hosted by Helen Mort Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Tue 25 April

A Book in Focus: Memorandum on the Earl of Elgin’s Pursuits The Portico Library 4.00pm - 4.30pm

Wed 26 April

Online Talk: ‘My joy was in the North Country’: Beatrix Potter,
the North, and the Gaskell family

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 27 April

Myths surrounding age and language learning 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 3 May

A conversation with: Melissa Febos & Helen Mort Union Theatre 7.00pm - 8.30pm


